CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE MASCHILE - SERIE D/2  GIRONE A
	1^ Giornata


	06/11/2021
	15.00
	0 - 6
	POL.  VILLAFRATI 
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI

	06/11/2021
	15.00
	2 - 4
	SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR

	07/11/2021   10.00     1 – 5      MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  MEDITERRANEO ALFRA


07/11/2021   10.00     2 – 4      ASD OLIMPIA                                                        GERMAINE LECOCQ
	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	6
	0
	18
	2
	217
	138
	0

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	5
	1
	17
	8
	260
	208
	0

	 
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	4
	2
	15
	8
	227
	181
	0

	 
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	4
	2
	14
	7
	213
	138
	0

	 
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	2
	4
	7
	14
	138
	213
	0

	 
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	2
	4
	8
	15
	181
	227
	0

	 
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	5
	8
	17
	208
	260
	0

	
	POL. VILLAFRATI
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	6
	2
	18
	138
	217
	0
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	2^ Giornata


	07/11/2021
	12.00
	6 - 0
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	ASD OLIMPIA                                                     

	06/11/2021
	17.00
	5 - 1
	MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	POL. VILLAFRATI

	06/11/2021               17.00           1 – 5    SPORTENJOY PALERMO                                      FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
07/11/2019                12.00           1 – 5    GERMAINE LECOCQ                                             MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	4
	2
	2
	0
	0
	11
	1
	33
	7
	422
	293
	0

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	4
	2
	2
	0
	0
	11
	1
	35
	9
	460
	310
	0

	 
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	4
	2
	2
	0
	0
	9
	3
	32
	12
	437
	314
	0

	
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	2
	2
	1
	0
	1
	5
	7
	20
	22
	368
	352
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	2
	2
	1
	0
	1
	6
	6
	  23
	23
	422
	415
	0

	 
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	2
	10
	8
	32
	240
	413
	0

	 
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	3
	9
	13
	30
	336
	432
	0

	
	POL. VILLAFRATI
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2
	1
	11
	6
	35
	271
	427
	0
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	3^ Giornata


	20/11/2021
	15.00
	4 - 2
	GERMAINE LECOCQ                                      
	SPORTENJOY PALERMO                               

	20/11/2021
	15.00
	5 - 1
	POL. VILLAFRATI
	ASD OLIMPIA

	21/11/2021               10.00         1 – 5      FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                      MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
21/11/2019                10.00          4 – 2      MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI            MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR 


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	6
	3
	3
	0
	0
	16
	2
	50
	12
	646
	439
	0

	
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	4
	3
	2
	0
	1
	12
	6
	36
	22
	551
	479
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	4
	3
	2
	0
	1
	11
	7
	39
	24
	596
	502
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	4
	3
	2
	0
	1
	10
	8
	  35
	30
	610
	574
	0

	 
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	4
	3
	2
	0
	1
	9
	9
	35
	29
	593
	524
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	2
	3
	1
	0
	2
	6
	12
	  22
	39
	478
	557
	0

	 
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	0
	3
	0
	0
	3
	5
	13
	20
	45
	508
	657
	0

	 
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	3
	0
	0
	3
	3
	15
	12
	48
	370
	620
	0
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	4^ Giornata


	08/12/2019
	17.00
	3 - 3
	POL. VILLAFRATI
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ 

	22/11/2019
	12.00
	1 - 5
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI 

	20/11/2021      


	17.00
	2 - 4  
	ASD OLIMPIA
	SPORTENJOY PALERMO

	21/11/2021   12.00      0 – 6     MEDITERRANEO IP_ORANGE BAR                    MEDITERRANEO ALFRA    


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	8
	4
	4
	0
	0
	22
	2
	68
	17
	880
	623
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	6
	4
	3
	0
	1
	14
	10
	  47
	37
	798
	733
	0

	 
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	5
	4
	2
	1
	1
	12
	12
	45
	39
	779
	685
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	4
	4
	2
	0
	2
	13
	11
	41
	38
	731
	700
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	4
	4
	2
	0
	2
	11
	13
	44
	42
	780
	736
	0

	 
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	3
	4
	1
	1
	2
	9
	15
	  32
	49
	639
	743
	0

	 
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	2
	4
	1
	0
	3
	9
	15
	34
	55
	742
	865
	0

	 
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	4
	0
	0
	4
	5
	19
	22
	62
	578
	854
	0
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	5^ Giornata


	12/12/2021

	10.00

	1  -  5
	GERMAINE LECOCQ

	MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR


	12/12/2021

	10.00

	   0  -  6
	SPORTENJOY PALERMO

	MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  


	12/12/2021   10.00     6  -  0    MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                       POL.  VILLAFRATII 



	 12/12/2021   10.00      5  -  1    FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                             ASD OLIMPIA                                                        
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	10
	5
	5
	0
	0
	28
	2
	86
	20
	1109
	755
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	8
	5
	4
	0
	1
	20
	10
	  65
	38
	1004
	817
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	6
	5
	3
	0
	2
	18
	12
	57
	44
	955
	876
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	6
	5
	3
	0
	2
	16
	14
	59
	48
	999
	907
	0

	
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	5
	5
	2
	1
	2
	13
	17
	51
	54
	950
	904
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	3
	5
	1
	1
	3
	9
	21
	  35
	67
	771
	972
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	2
	5
	1
	0
	4
	9
	21
	35
	73
	826
	1071
	0

	
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	5
	0
	0
	5
	6
	24
	28
	78
	754
	1078
	0
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	6^ Giornata


	12/12/2021

	12.00

	1  -  5
	SPORTENJOY PALERMO

	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                       


	12/12/2021

	12.00

	  0  -  6
	ASD OLIMPIA                                                        

	MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR 


	12/12/2021   12.00     5   -  1   MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  POL.  VILLAFRATI



	 12/12/2021   12.00      1  -  5    FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                            GERMAINE LECOCQ 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	12
	6
	6
	0
	0
	33
	3
	102
	23
	1302
	858
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	10
	6
	5
	0
	1
	25
	11
	  80
	39
	1205
	938
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	8
	6
	4
	0
	2
	22
	14
	77
	49
	1208
	999
	0

	
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	7
	6
	3
	1
	2
	18
	18
	66
	59
	1151
	1063
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	6
	6
	3
	0
	3
	19
	17
	62
	59
	1114
	1077
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	3
	6
	1
	1
	4
	10
	26
	  41
	82
	892
	1173
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	2
	6
	1
	0
	5
	10
	26
	38
	89
	929
	1264
	0

	
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	6
	0
	0
	6
	6
	30
	29
	96
	846
	1287
	0
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	7^ Giornata


	16/01/2022
	10.00
	   5  -  1
	     MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR 
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI                            

	16/01/2022
	10.00
	   3  -  3
	    MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                       
	GERMAINE LECOCQ

	07/11/2021   14.00      1  -  5      ASD OLIMPIA                                                   MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  


16/01/2022   10.00      5  -  1       POL.  VILLAFRATI                                             SPORTENJOY PALERMO 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	13
	7
	6
	1
	0
	36
	6
	117
	34
	1570
	1100
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	12
	7
	6
	0
	1
	31
	11
	 101
	45
	1450
	1058
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	10
	7
	5
	0
	2
	27
	15
	92
	52
	1403
	1097
	0

	
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	8
	7
	3
	2
	2
	21
	21
	77
	74
	1393
	1331
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	6
	7
	3
	0
	4
	20
	22
	65
	74
	1212
	1272
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	5
	7
	2
	1
	4
	15
	27
	  57
	89
	1128
	1339
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	2
	7
	1
	0
	6
	11
	31
	45
	105
	1095
	1500
	0

	
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	7
	0
	0
	7
	7
	35
	32
	113
	945
	1499
	0
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	8^ Giornata


	06/02/2022
	12.00
	5  -  1
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	POL.  VILLAFRATI

	06/02/2022
	12.00
	6  -  0
	MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	SPORTENJOY PALERMO

	06/02/2022   10.00    3  -  3   MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                      MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  


06/02/2022   10.00    6  -  0   GERMAINE LECOCQ                                             ASD OLIMPIA                                                        
	
	
	
	
	

	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	14
	8
	6
	2
	0
	39
	9
	126
	44
	1730
	1266
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	13
	8
	6
	1
	1
	34
	14
	 111
	54
	1616
	1218
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	12
	8
	6
	0
	2
	33
	15
	110
	54
	1618
	1220
	0

	
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	10
	8
	4
	2
	2
	27
	21
	95
	78
	1630
	1500
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	8
	8
	4
	0
	4
	25
	23
	81
	83
	1460
	1476
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	5
	8
	2
	1
	5
	16
	32
	  66
	105
	1332
	1587
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	2
	8
	1
	0
	7
	11
	37
	47
	123
	1218
	1715
	0

	
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	8
	0
	0
	8
	7
	41
	36
	131
	1114
	1736
	0
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	9^ Giornata


	06/02/2022
	12.00
	4  -  2
	FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI 
	SPORTENJOY PALERMO

	06/02/2022
	12.00
	1  -  5
	POL.  VILLAFRATI 
	MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR

	06/02/2022   12.00     6  -  0  MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  GERMAINE LECOCQ                                             


06/02/2022   12.00    2  -  4   ASD OLIMPIA                                                        MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                      
	
	
	
	
	

	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	16
	9
	7
	2
	0
	43
	11
	139
	50
	1915
	1415
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	15
	9
	7
	1
	1
	40
	14
	 129
	54
	1819
	1330
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	14
	9
	7
	0
	2
	38
	16
	127
	57
	1830
	1332
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	10
	9
	5
	0
	4
	29
	25
	95
	90
	1677
	1660
	0

	
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	10
	9
	4
	2
	3
	27
	27
	95
	96
	1742
	1703
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	5
	9
	2
	1
	6
	17
	37
	  69
	122
	1444
	1799
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	2
	9
	1
	0
	8
	13
	41
	54
	137
	1402
	1932
	0

	
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	9
	0
	0
	9
	9
	45
	42
	144
	1263
	1921
	0
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	10^ Giornata


	
	12/02/2022

15.00

1  -  5 
SPORTENJOY PALERMO
GERMAINE LECOCQ                                             
12/02/2022

15.00

1  -  5
ASD OLIMPIA                                                        
POL.  VILLAFRATI
13/02/2022   10.00     4  -  2   MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                      FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
 13/02/2022   10.00     1  -  5   MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR                      MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  
C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e
Soc.

SQUADRA

Punti

ID

IV

IPa

IP

PaV

PaP

SV

SP

PV

PP

Pe

MEDITERRANEO ALFRA

18
10
8
2

0

47
13
153
52
2113
1573
0

 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI

17
10
8
1

1

45
15
 144
55
2025
1489
0

 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR

14
10
7

0

3
39
21
133
72
1989
1538
0

 GERMAINE LECOCQ
12
10

5

2

3

32

28

112

103

1986

1905

0

 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
10

10

5

0

5

31

29

101

104

1835

1858

0

 POL. VILLAFRATI

7

10

3

1

6

22

38

  85

128

1657

1950

0

 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
2
10

1

0

9

14

46

61

154

1604

2176

0

 ASD OLIMPIA
0
10

0

0

10

10

50

48

160

1414

2134

0
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	11^ Giornata

12/02/2022

17.00

4  -  2
GERMAINE LECOCQ                                             

POL.  VILLAFRATI

13/02/2022

12.00

5  -  1
MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  

FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI

12/02/2022   17.00    4  -  2     SPORTENJOY PALERMO                                      ASD OLIMPIA                                                        

 13/02/2022   12.00    4  -  2     MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                       MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR                     

	
	
	

	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e
Soc.

SQUADRA

Punti

ID

IV

IPa

IP

PaV

PaP

SV

SP

PV

PP

Pe

MEDITERRANEO ALFRA

20

11

9

2

0

51
15
166
64
2323
1764

0

 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI

19
11

9

1

1

50

16

 161

64

2242

1632

0

 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR

14
11

7

0

4

41

25

141

85

2180

1748

0

 GERMAINE LECOCQ
14
11

6

2

3

36

30

125

111

2198

2083

0

 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
10

11

5

0

6

32

34

105

121

1978

2075

0

 POL. VILLAFRATI

7

11

3

1

7

24

42

  93

141

1835

2162

0

 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
4
11

2

0

9

18

48

74

161

1812

2349

0

 ASD OLIMPIA
0
11

0

0

11

12

54

55

173

1587

2342

0
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	12^ Giornata


	
	13/03/2022

10.00

5  -  1
MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR                     

GERMAINE LECOCQ                                             

13/03/2022

10.00

5  -  1
MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  

SPORTENJOY PALERMO       

13/03/2022   10.00    1  -  5    POL.  VILLAFRATI                                                  MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                       

 13/03/2022   10.00    1  -  5    ASD OLIMPIA                                                       FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	22
	12
	10
	2
	0
	56
	16
	182
	67
	2528
	1909
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	21
	12
	10
	1
	1
	55
	17
	 176
	67
	2428
	1731
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	16
	12
	8
	0
	4
	46
	26
	157
	90
	2395
	1897
	0

	
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	14
	12
	6
	2
	4
	37
	35
	130
	127
	2347
	2298
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	12
	12
	6
	0
	6
	37
	35
	121
	124
	2182
	2231
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	7
	12
	3
	1
	8
	25
	47
	  96
	157
	1980
	2367
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	4
	12
	2
	0
	10
	19
	53
	77
	176
	1911
	2535
	0

	
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	12
	0
	0
	12
	13
	59
	58
	189
	1743
	2546
	0
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	13^ Giornata


	
	13/03/2022

12.00

6  -  0
MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                       
SPORTENJOY PALERMO       
13/03/2022

12.00

6  -  0
MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR                     
ASD OLIMPIA                                                       
13/03/2022   12.00     1  -  5   POL.  VILLAFRATI                                                  MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI                  
 13/03/2022   12.00     3  -  3   GERMAINE LECOCQ                                             FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	24
	13
	11
	2
	0
	62
	16
	200
	69
	2741
	2041
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	23
	13
	11
	1
	1
	60
	18
	 191
	70
	2618
	1842
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	18
	13
	9
	0
	4
	52
	26
	175
	90
	2597
	1988
	0

	
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	15
	13
	6
	3
	4
	40
	38
	141
	139
	2541
	2512
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	13
	13
	6
	1
	6
	40
	38
	133
	135
	2396
	2425
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	7
	13
	3
	1
	9
	26
	52
	  99
	172
	2091
	2557
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	4
	13
	2
	0
	11
	19
	59
	79
	194
	2043
	2748
	0

	
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	13
	0
	0
	13
	13
	65
	58
	207
	1834
	2748
	0
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	14^ Giornata


	
	08/05/2022

10.00

   1 - 5
          FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI 

MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR                     

08/05/2022

10.00

   0 - 6
          GERMAINE LECOCQ                                             

MEDITERRANEO ALFRA                                       

08/05/2022   10.00       6 - 0           SPORTENJOY PALERMO                            POL.  VILLAFRATI                                                  

 08/05/2022   10.00       6 - 0           MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI MOBILI         ASD OLIMPIA                                                       
	
	
	


	C l a s s i f i c a     S q u a d r e

	Soc.
	SQUADRA
	Punti
	ID
	IV
	IPa
	IP
	PaV
	PaP
	SV
	SP
	PV
	PP
	Pe

	
	MEDITERRANEO ALFRA
	26
	14
	12
	2
	0
	68
	16
	218
	70
	2950
	2156
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO ROSSELLI
	25
	14
	12
	1
	1
	66
	18
	 209
	70
	2818
	1979
	0

	
	 MEDITERRANEO IP-ORANGE BAR
	20
	14
	10
	0
	4
	57
	27
	192
	94
	2824
	2123
	0

	
	 GERMAINE LECOCQ
	15
	14
	6
	3
	5
	40
	44
	142
	157
	2656
	2721
	0

	
	 FABIO MACALUSO REVISIONI
	13
	14
	6
	1
	7
	41
	43
	137
	152
	2531
	2652
	0

	
	 POL. VILLAFRATI
	7
	14
	3
	1
	10
	26
	58
	 105
	190
	2285
	2794
	0

	
	 SPORTENJOY PALERMO
	6
	14
	3
	0
	11
	25
	59
	97
	200
	2280
	2942
	0

	
	 ASD OLIMPIA
	0
	14
	0
	0
	14
	13
	71
	58
	225
	1971
	2948
	0
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